Certificate of Compliance

This certificate is issued for the following equipment:

Model

Nominal
Spray Angle
(degrees)

Nominal
Thread Size

(in.)

Finishes

TF8NN

0.41

60

1/4

Brass

TF8FCN

0.41

90

1/4

Brass

Prepared for: Bete Fog Nozzle Inc., 50 Greenfield Street, Greenfield, MA 01301

Manufacturing Location: Bete Fog Nozzle Inc., 50 Greenfield Street, Greenfield, MA 01301

FM Approvals Class: 2025
FM Approval Standard: Class 2021/2025 (February 2010)

Approval Identification: 3044547 Approval Granted: March 20, 2012
Certificate of Compliance Reissued: August 23, 2012

This document supersedes the previously issued Certificate of Compliance. It was reissued to correct the NPT size
designation from 3/8 in. to 1/4 in.

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing follow-up Facilities and Procedures Audits, and strict
conformity to the constructions as shown in the Approval Guide, an online resource of FM Approvals.

g

Richard B. Dunne

Group Manager — Fire Protection
FM Approvals

1151 Boston-Providence Turnpike
Norwood, MA 02062

USA




